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LISTS OF ATTORNEYS AD LITEM, GUARDIANS AD LITEM 

MEDIATORS AND GUARDIANS 

PURSUANT TO CHAPTER 37, TEXAS GOVERNMENT CODE 

FOR PROBATE COURT NUMBER ONE (revised 8/8/16) 

ATTORNEYS AD LITEM – LEVEL I (10+ years of experience) 

 

First Name Last Name 

 Paula Moore 
Kerry  Owens 
Dustin Payne 
Martin  Rechnitzer 
Aimee Stone 
Michael  Wiist 
Brett  Wyatt 
Michael  Appleman 
John Benoist 
John Arneson 
Monica Benson 
Lucy Brants 
Tena Fox 
Chandler Grisham 
Stephanie Gonzalez 
Karen Gordon 
Bob Leonard 
Cynthia Williams 
Patricia  Cole 
Marvin  Champlin 
Angela  Harvey 
William Fitzgerald 
Ross Griffith 
Kelly DeBerry 
Lee Ryan  Owens 
Scott  Faciane 
Robert J. Gieb 
Catherine  Goodman 
Thomas J. Henry 
William T. Catterton 
James  Holliday 
Lisa Jamieson 
Michael Kaitcer 
Steven Katten 
Bonny Link 
Phyllis  Lambert 



  
Page 2 

 

  

 

 

ATTORNEYS AD LITEM – LEVEL II (5-10 years of experience) 

First Name Last Name 

 Karen  Schroeder 
Aaron  Shutt 
Darcy Deno 
Meda Bourland 
Cole J. Bryan 
Louis  Stefanos 
Natalie Brackett 
Scott E. Hollinger 
Robert Loudermilk 
Kory Nelson 
Cary Schroeder 
Leslie Barrows 
Yolanda Bartee 
Tawana Gray 
Lynn Kelly 
James  Ravsten 
Lisa Ash 
Julian Buenger 
Amber Florio 
Tom Ryder 

   

  

Dyann McCully 
Kelcie Hibbs 
Kathryn Craven 
Thomas Dunn 
Faye Watson 
William  White 
Robert Wilmoth 
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ATTORNEYS AD LITEM – LEVEL III (up to 5 years of experience) 

 

First Name Last Name 

 Kimberly  Collier 
L. Stephen  Franscini, V 
Corey  Williams 
Andrea Casanova 
Beth  Hampton 
Travis Weaver 
Desaray Muma 
Deepti  Sharma 
Alexandra Wales 
Dana  Zachry 
Kimberly Pearson 
Antoinette Bone 
Robert  Fitzgerald 
Danielle Dulaney 
Michael  Huebner 
Lisa Ajo 
Jason Amon 
Jeremy Carroll 
Yolanda Castro-Dominguez 
Clayton Everett 
Lindsey Farless 
Jesse Gaines 
Kimberly Giltner-Grubb 
Margaret Pigg 
Daniel Karpman 
Kenneth Newell 
Kaitlin Philley 
Bronwyn Scharar 
Suzanne Taylor 
Lincy Thomas 
Joseph Profeta 
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GUARDIANS AD LITEM 

 

First Name Last Name 

 Phyllis  Lambert 
Martin  Rechnitzer 
Michael  Wiist 
Karen  Schroeder 
Brett  Wyatt 
Dana  Zachry 
Corey  Williams 
Michael  Appleman 
John Arneson 
John Benoist 
Natalie  Brackett 
Cole J. Bryan 
Thomas J. Henry 
Andrea Casanova 
William T. Catterton 
Marvin  Champlin 
Aimee L.  Stone 
Kerry  Owens 
Patricia  Cole 
Kimberly  Collier 
Kelly DeBerry 
Cary Schroeder 
Darcy Deno 
Lee Ryan  Owens 
Scott  Faciane 
L. Stephen  Franscini, V 
Catherine  Goodman 
Robert J. Gieb 
Beth Hampton 
Kelcie Hibbs 
Ross Griffith 
Chandler Grisham 
James  Holliday 
Leslie Barrows 
Steven Katten 
Scott E. Hollinger 
Monica Benson 
Lucy Brants 
Karen Gordon 
Tawana Gray 
Stephanie Gonzalez 
Bob Leonard 
Kimberly Pearson 
Dyann McCully 
Bonny Link 
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Robert Loudermilk 
Aaron  Shutt 
Cynthia Williams 
Paula Moore 
Lisa Jamieson 
Kory Nelson 
Louis  Stefanos 
Dustin Payne 
Angela  Harvey 
James  Ravsten 
Lisa Ash 
Jason Amon 
Kavita Brignac 
Julian Buenger 
Kathryn Craven 
Clayton Everett 
Amber Florio 
Margaret Pigg 
Kenneth Newell 
Tom Ryder 
Bronwyn Scharar 
Suzanne Taylor 
Lincy Thomas 
Alexandra Wales 
Faye Watson 
Robert Wilmoth 

    

ATTORNEY-GUARDIANS 

 
First Name Last Name 

 Patricia  Cole 
Robert J. Gieb 
Catherine  Goodman 
Angela  Harvey 
Thomas J. Henry 
Kelcie Hibbs 
Scott E. Hollinger 
Lisa Jamieson 
Bonny Link 
Robert Loudermilk 
Dyann McCully (GOE only) 
Kory Nelson 
Kerry  Owens 
Lee Ryan  Owens 
Dustin Payne 
Martin  Rechnitzer 
Cary Schroeder 
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Michael  Wiist 
Corey  Williams 
Brett  Wyatt 
Leslie Barrows 
Lucy  Brants 
Ross Griffith 
Chandler Grisham 
Lisa Ash 
Kavita Brignac 
Julian  Buenger 
Kathryn Craven 
Amber Florio 
Joshua Graham 
Tom Ryder 

    

PAID PROFESSIONAL GUARDIANS 

 

First Name Last Name 
  
Betty Bradley 
Robert Comolli 
Shauna Friend 
Ann Hill 
Mark Hill 
Lindsey Howell 
Greg Shannon 
Ron Turpin 

 

MEDIATORS 

First Name Last Name 

 Nelda F Harris 
Thomas J. Henry 
Michael R Huebner 
R Dyann McCully 
Lee Ryan  Owens 
Joseph Profeta 
Martin  Rechnitzer 
John V Dowdy 
Chandler L. Grisham 
Nikki Towry DeShazo 
Margaret  Pigg 
Robert C. Wilmoth 

 


